WATERHYDRAULIC UNDERWATER
GRINDER

€5.250,00

Slim, lightweight and ergonomic design
Powerful and maintenance friendly water
motor

No return hose or hydraulic oil required

SKU: GR200T1
Categories: Underwater tools
Tags: Grinder

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Including:

- ToolHose 2m 1/4" (2x)

- Storage Case

- Maintenance Tool

- 125mm - 180mm discs (5" - 7%)

Rugged grinder tool / Handle with safety latch / Swiveling hose inlet connection / Water hydraulic
driven / Grinding disc hand protection / Max. working pressure 30 LPM at 300 bar / Max. 15,000 rpm
/ Max. 3kW / M14x2 thread disc connection / Compatible cutting blades: 5" (125mm) or optional 7"
(18omm) / Weight 2000 gram (under water 1500 gram) / corrosion resistant materials / / SIR certified
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SPECIFICATIONS

Brand

Power (kW)

Power (HP)

Design pressure (bar)
Design pressure (psi)
Flow (LPM)

Flow (GPM)

RPM

Drive

Accessories

Weight (kg)

Weight (Lbs)

Weight underwater (kg)

Tool connection
Material
Application

CE Certified

SIR Certified

DiveWise Equipment
3

41

300

4350

30

7.9

15000

Water hydraulic driven

Compatible cutting blades: 5" (125mm) or optional 7" (180mm)

2
4.4
15

M14x2 thread (with adapter for blades)

Stainless steel

Underwater grinding and polishing

Yes

Yes
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