



**WATERHYDRAULIC UNDERWATER
GRINDER**

€5.250,00

Slim, lightweight and ergonomic design
Powerful and maintenance friendly water
motor
No return hose or hydraulic oil required

SKU: GR200T1

Categories: [Underwater tools](#)

Tags: [Grinder](#)

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Including:

- ToolHose 2m 1/4" (2x)
- Storage Case
- Maintenance Tool
- 125mm - 180mm discs (5" - 7")

Rugged grinder tool / Handle with safety latch / Swiveling hose inlet connection / Water hydraulic driven / Grinding disc hand protection / Max. working pressure 30 LPM at 300 bar / Max. 15,000 rpm / Max. 3kW / M14x2 thread disc connection / Compatible cutting blades: 5" (125mm) or optional 7" (180mm) / Weight 2000 gram (under water 1500 gram) / corrosion resistant materials / SIR certified

SPECIFICATIONS

Brand	DiveWise Equipment
Power (kW)	3
Power (HP)	4.1
Design pressure (bar)	300
Design pressure (psi)	4350
Flow (LPM)	30
Flow (GPM)	7.9
RPM	15000
Drive	Water hydraulic driven
Accessories	Compatible cutting blades: 5" (125mm) or optional 7" (180mm)
Weight (kg)	2
Weight (lbs)	4.4
Weight underwater (kg)	1.5
Tool connection	M14x2 thread (with adapter for blades)
Material	Stainless steel
Application	Underwater grinding and polishing
CE Certified	Yes
SIR Certified	Yes